
PLAN HOLDERS
Last Saved: 07/31/2017

Project: SCHUMACHER ROAD CULVERT REPLACEMENT 

OVER TRIBUTARY TO SALINE CREEK, PROJECT NO.: PW16050BXC

 
$0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

August 1, 2017, 2:00 PM (CDT)

Estimate: $400,200.00

1) Company Name: Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.

Contact Name: Stephen Stremlau

Address: 951 West Outer Road

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-221-0216

Email: sstremlau@kozenywagner.com 

2) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.

Contact Name: Lauren Galloway

Address: 2 Truitt Dr. 

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025

Phone: 636-938-9595

Email: lgalloway@gershenson.com

3) Company Name: Jackson Building Group Inc.
Contact Name: Cynthia Jackson

Address: 1015 Grupp Road, Suite #31716 

City, State, Zip Saint Louis, MO 63131 

Phone: 314-578-6633

Email: cmjackson@jacksonbuildinggroup.com

4) Company Name: Millstone Weber, LLC

Contact Name: Charlie Hayes 

Address: 601 Fountain Lakes Boulevard

City, State, Zip St. Charles, MO  63301

Phone: Office: 636-949-0038 

Email: Charlie.Hayes@MillstoneWeber.com 

5) Company Name: NB West Contracting

Contact Name: Justin Zimpfer

Address: 2780 Mary Ave.

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 314-210-3356

Email: jzimpfer@nbwest.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:



6) Company Name: St. Louis Bridge Construction Company

Contact Name: Jeff Boyster

Address: 655 Landmark Drive

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 636-296-3000

Email: estimating@stlbridge.com

7) Company Name: KCI Construction Company, Inc.

Contact Name: Brian Mulhall

Address: 10315 Lake Bluff Dr. 

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63123

Phone: 314-200-3545

Email: bmulhall@kciconstruction.com

8) Company Name: Thomas Industrial Coatings, Inc. (Subcontractor)

Contact Name: Andy Hamersen

Address: 2070 Highway Z

City, State, Zip Pevely, MO 63070

Phone: 314-220-4769

Email: ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com 

9) Company Name: Pavement Solutions LLC

Contact Name: Eric Herschelman

Address: 20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct., Ste. 110

City, State, Zip St. Peters, MO 63376

Phone: 636-970-2714

Email: eherschelman@pavementstl.com


